
Period Minutes
1 8:20 AM – 9:00 AM 0:40

Passing 9:00 AM – 9:06 AM 0:06
2 9:06 AM – 10:51 AM 1:45 Final  

Passing 10:51 AM – 10:57 AM 0:06
3 10:57 AM – 11:40 AM 0:43

Passing 11:40 AM – 11:46 AM 0:06

5A Lunch 11:40 AM – 12:12 PM 0:32
Passing 12:12 PM – 12:18 PM 0:06

5A Class 12:18 PM – 1:14 PM 0:56

5B Class 11:46 AM – 12:12 PM 0:26
5B Lunch 12:12 PM – 12:42 PM 0:30
Passing 12:42 PM – 12:48 PM 0:06
5B Class 12:48 PM – 1:14 PM 0:26

5C Class 11:46 AM – 12:42 PM 0:56
5C Lunch 12:42 PM – 1:14 PM 0:32

Passing 1:14 PM – 1:20 PM 0:06
6 1:20 PM – 3:05 PM 1:45 Final  

Final Exam Schedule - S1 2017-18
Wednesday, December 20, 2017

Test Periods 2 & 6 (Announcements-3rd)
  Time
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